Property taxes on a typical single family dwelling in Lane County

Area

Blachly

City of Coburg

City of Cottage Grove
City of Creswell

City of Dunes

City of Eugene

City of Florence

City of Junction City
City of Lowell

City of Oakridge

City of Springfield
City of Veneta

City of Westfir
Crow-Applegate
Eugene (4J SD)
Eugene (Bethel School)
Mapleton (SD 32)
Marcola (SD 79J)
McKenzie (SD 68)
River Road Park & Rec
Santa Clara RFPD
Lane County

Springfield School

2023
Median
Assessed
Value

$152,599
$290,553
$175,048
$209,680
$316,892
$246,107
$225,059
$211,908
$175,881
$116,043
$182,487
$195,712
$118,356
$227,064
$248,454
$197,896
$147,022
$221,312
$246,663
$192,542
$203,731
$221,006
$193,858

2023 Total
Tax Rate

11.5840
16.9470
18.4780
14.5842
10.8066
19.8931
13.6676
16.9230
11.9643
16.5011
18.3252
19.1855
18.6051
12.8722
19.8931
17.4606
12.1539
12.0285
10.1607
17.2140
13.2126
19.8931
18.3252

2023 Total
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Tax

1,767.70
4,923.99
3,234.54
3,058.02
3,424.53
4,895.83
3,076.01
3,586.11
2,104.29
1,914.84
3,344.11
3,754.82
2,202.03
2,922.81
4,942.51
3,455.38
1,786.88
2,662.05
2,506.26
3,314.42
2,691.82
4,396.49
3,5652.49

Sample areas have the following property taxes:

2024
Median

Assessed

Value
$194,716
$301,095
$180,671
$216,653
$330,064
$253,822
$232,689
$223,651
$190,415
$119,664
$189,049
$201,710
$121,906
$231,988
$256,549
$203,851
$151,972
$221,312
$228,175
$198,318
$209,861
$228,323
$200,511

2024 Total
Tax Rate

11.5638

16.849
18.3448

12.645
10.7864
19.8186
13.6474
16.7881
11.9209
16.5026
18.5818
19.1274
18.6066
12.8176
19.8186
17.4644
12.1213

12.188
10.1405

17.116
13.1146
19.8186
18.5818

2024 Total
Tax

$2,251.65
$5,073.14
$3,314.36
$2,739.58
$3,560.20
$5,030.39
$3,175.60
$3,754.68
$2,269.92
$1,974.77
$3,512.86
$3,858.18
$2,268.26
$2,973.52
$5,084.44
$3,560.14
$1,842.10
$2,697.35
$2,313.81
$3,394.41
$2,752.24
$4,525.04
$3,725.86



