Property taxes on a typical single family dwelling in Lane County Sample areas have the following property taxes:

Area	2023 Median Assessed Value	2023 Total Tax Rate	20	023 Total Tax	2024 Median Assessed Value	2024 Total Tax Rate	2024 Total Tax
Blachly	\$152,599	11.5840	\$	1,767.70	\$194,716	11.5638	\$2,251.65
City of Coburg	\$290,553	16.9470	\$	4,923.99	\$301,095	16.849	\$5,073.14
City of Cottage Grove	\$175,048	18.4780	\$	3,234.54	\$180,671	18.3448	\$3,314.36
City of Creswell	\$209,680	14.5842	\$	3,058.02	\$216,653	12.645	\$2,739.58
City of Dunes	\$316,892	10.8066	\$	3,424.53	\$330,064	10.7864	\$3,560.20
City of Eugene	\$246,107	19.8931	\$	4,895.83	\$253,822	19.8186	\$5,030.39
City of Florence	\$225,059	13.6676	\$	3,076.01	\$232,689	13.6474	\$3,175.60
City of Junction City	\$211,908	16.9230	\$	3,586.11	\$223,651	16.7881	\$3,754.68
City of Lowell	\$175,881	11.9643	\$	2,104.29	\$190,415	11.9209	\$2,269.92
City of Oakridge	\$116,043	16.5011	\$	1,914.84	\$119,664	16.5026	\$1,974.77
City of Springfield	\$182,487	18.3252	\$	3,344.11	\$189,049	18.5818	\$3,512.86
City of Veneta	\$195,712	19.1855	\$	3,754.82	\$201,710	19.1274	\$3,858.18
City of Westfir	\$118,356	18.6051	\$	2,202.03	\$121,906	18.6066	\$2,268.26
Crow-Applegate	\$227,064	12.8722	\$	2,922.81	\$231,988	12.8176	\$2,973.52
Eugene (4J SD)	\$248,454	19.8931	\$	4,942.51	\$256,549	19.8186	\$5,084.44
Eugene (Bethel School)	\$197,896	17.4606	\$	3,455.38	\$203,851	17.4644	\$3,560.14
Mapleton (SD 32)	\$147,022	12.1539	\$	1,786.88	\$151,972	12.1213	\$1,842.10
Marcola (SD 79J)	\$221,312	12.0285	\$	2,662.05	\$221,312	12.188	\$2,697.35
McKenzie (SD 68)	\$246,663	10.1607	\$	2,506.26	\$228,175	10.1405	\$2,313.81
River Road Park & Rec	\$192,542	17.2140	\$	3,314.42	\$198,318	17.116	\$3,394.41
Santa Clara RFPD	\$203,731	13.2126	\$	2,691.82	\$209,861	13.1146	\$2,752.24
Lane County	\$221,006	19.8931	\$	4,396.49	\$228,323	19.8186	\$4,525.04
Springfield School	\$193,858	18.3252	\$	3,552.49	\$200,511	18.5818	\$3,725.86